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INDLAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Trust Regd.Under Govt. India

[ RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD

hame of the Candidate

RUPESH KUMAR M

Father's Mame

MURUGESAN A

Programme

DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY

D.OB

08.04.1993

Semester [/ Year

FIRST YEAR

Session

2020-2021
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Centra Code

Subyect

Lode

OHS
SMI
OAM
HIS
ISR

SPC

TNA200030

Marks
obtained

Occupation Health and Safety
Management System

Safety & Security Management of
Industrial Plants

Organization, Administration & Mngt
Responsibility & Legal Aspects
Hazards and Implementations of
Safe Working Practices

Industrial Safety and Risk Analysis &
Risk Management

Safety Management of Plants During
Commissioning And Maintenance

Roli No.

72

76

70

71

75

7/

hinirmum Pass
harks

50

50

50

50

50

50

61AA78DIS2020

Maximum
Parks

100

100

100

100

100

100

TOTAL
ETVISIEM

443

300

600
First

entered by

Date:

20.07.2021

Registrar S Contraller of Examination
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