

INDIAN INSTITUTE OF INTEGRATED SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

An Independent Institute Established by Trust Regd. Under Govt. India

RESULT CUM - DETAILED MARKS CARD

Name of the Candidate	RUPESH KUMAR M	Father's Name	MURUGESAN A		
Programme	DIPLOMA IN INDUSTRIAL SAFETY	D.O.B	08.04.1993		
Semester / Year	r / Year FIRST YEAR Session		2020-2021		
Centre Code	TNA200030	Roll No.	61AA78DIS2020		

Subject Code	Subject	Marks obtained	Minimum Pass Marks	Maximum Marks
Set nut of h	THE THE STREET, AND THE PARTY OF THE		STATE OF STATE	#W 190 100
OHS	Occupation Health and Safety Management System	72	50	100
SMI	Safety & Security Management of Industrial Plants	76	50	100
OAM	Organization, Administration & Mngt Responsibility & Legal Aspects	70	50	100
HIS	Hazards and Implementations of Safe Working Practices	71	50	100
ISR	Industrial Safety and Risk Analysis & Risk Management	75	50	100
SPC	Safety Management of Plants During Commissioning And Maintenance	79	50	100
retrine of in reflection of in tentum of in	The property of the second of			sence and Ted pence and Ted pence and Ted
ASTALLE OF IN			of integrated to	prince and necessaries and text
ostorno os in	degrated Science and Technology in		of integrated to	ounce and Tex
HERIODE DE LA	december in the second Statistic of a land Manufactor Science with Section of the		of Integrates 6	denne and for
	The relief Science and Technology in	ties freshus	of internal of 9	classes and Tex
all cole of a	tegraled Scource and Technology in	Les Rethre	et manater 1	
TOTAL DIVISION	New Wist Science and Technology In	443	300	600 First

Entered by

Date: 20.07.2021

W---

Registrar / Controller of Examination